e

PRINT CLEARLY.

USE TYPEWRITER OR BALL
POINT PEN-PRESS FIRMLY,

RUSAEL RIS 20

WATER WELL RECORD
KSA 82a-1201-1215

CL T TP T T I TTT]

T R EW sec 1/4 1/4 1/4 No.

Kansas State Dept. Of Health
(Water Well Contractors)

AN Forbes-Bldg. 740
i Topeka, Kansas 66620
County Township name Fraction Section number Town number Range number
! Lecation of well: | i3 chita Beaver 4, )r SWg,NEz 5 T 17 S R 37

Distance and direction from nearest fown or cify:9 north 31/
south of Leoti, ) o=

Street address of well location if in city:

West 1.1 3 Owner of well: LlOYd Mace
> 15561 Lori Anne Lane

Address: S an

Jose, CA 95100

Locate with "X" in section below:

N

Sketch map:

4 Well depth: _% ft. Date of completion .3:]_' 75
Well diameter in.

w

[ Cable too! [ ] Rotary [ ] Driven[] Dug

D Hollow rod D Jetted D Bored Reverse rotary

o

Use: [_JDomestic [] public supply [ Industry
Irrigation E] Air conditioning D Commercial

D Test well D

Casing: MaterialSh 2] lHeight: above/bekew

Threaded []  Welded E]:surface E&in.
ng lWelghf |'Zs /ff
l.__ in. to 24 ft. dep’rh'Drlve shoe? [:I Yes E] No

~

Type and color of material

in, to —ft. depfh'

From To

[2ROCK

174

8 Screen:
Manufacturer
e Galv,  Dpia. _16n
1
Slot/geuee Length 20
?ertf berweenllo_ ft, unm [ P—
e 150-170,190-200 1
n
Gravel pack i | Yes No Size range of matericle— flown

9 Static water level:

119_ﬂ. below land surface Date .L;:Z}-?S

10 inﬂsng level belowéand surfaces:

ft. after hrs. pumpi ng )
m ft. after _.).L_ hrs. pumping 8.82. 3
Estimated maximum yield g.p.m.

11 Water sample submitted:

D Yes Neo Date

12 Well head completion:

D Pitless adapter lm Inches above grade
13 Well grouted? Yes D No

BNeaf cement DBenfonire D

Depth; From —_ft. to 1O .

14 Nearest source of possible contamination: N/A

ft. ———— Direction Type
Well disinfected upon completion? D Yes mNo
15 Pump: [ Not instalted

Manufacturer's name

Model number HP I‘;() Volfi‘éﬂ_
Length of drop pipe 1.90_ ft. capacity .B.0.0g.m.p.

Type:

D Submersible Turbine

[ Jet [ Reciprocating
(use a second sheet if needed) D Certrifugal D Other

16 Remorks: elevation

Topography:
O Hin

E Slope
Jupland

] Valley

17 Water well contractor's certification:
This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this
report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Business_name
Addressﬁo

License No

ity, XS 618L6
/ ey‘,vbcnre 2

Avuthorized represent

Forward the white, blue and pink copies to the Kansas State Dept. Of Health.

Form WWC-5

877-H



lrrigation
and Domestic

W MINTER-WILSON DRILLING CO.coniets istaiion

INCORPORATED and Repairi ng

Phone 276-8269 « P.0.Box493 « GARDEN CITY, KANSAS 67846

wichita County Lloyd Mace  PFebruary 27, 1975

SWg SWig

Location:

U

26

75

78

83

95
100
113
124
135
143
149
160
166
170
177
183
189

3
26

Lh

75
78
83
93
100
113
1244
135

143

149
160
166
170
177
183
189
200

Ni sec, 5 To 17 R. 37 Yielda 130 Test $ L

9 miles North of Leoti on Highway 25, s miles
wWest on airt road,  Mile South in the Corner.

Top Soil

Clay

aYp

Sanuy GYP

Sanoy Clay

Meuium Sand

Sandy Clay

Clay

Fine Uirty Sand

Fine Sand with Clay Suf
Medium Sanu 50% Clay

Fine Sana 30% Clay

Fine to Meuium Sana 103 Clay
Fine to Meuium to Coarse Sani
Fine Sanu 5% Clay

Clean Fine Sanc (Loose to Medium Sana)
Medium Sanc with some clay balls
Medium with Fine (Looss)
Fine Sand 30% Clay

Gravel

Yellow to Blue

TD 200 Secreen 20!



